
  

15th January 2024 

Route C1 
Pontarddulais/Pontlliw 

08.35 Ty Hafan Residential Home, Pontarddulais 

08.37 Bus Stop Outside The Fountain 

08.38 Bus Stop Opposite Garden Centre 

08.40 Y Llanerch Mini-Roundabout, Pontlliw 

08.42 Bus Stop After Newsagents, Pontlliw Cross 

08.43 Opposite The Buck Inn, Pontlliw 

08.46 Tircoed Estate, First Roundabout 

08.48 Bus Stop before Parc Penderri 

08.51 Penllergaer, Lay By Opposite Park 

08.53 Bus Stop After Lights, Opposite Social Club 

08.56 Opposite Murco Garage, Gorseinon 

09.10 Gower College, Gorseinon – Loughor Road 

Entrance 

 

16.30  Return 

 

OPERATED BY: 

1ST CHOICE TRANSPORT 


